Project
Item No.
Quantity
q	 Model KLS-20E - 20 gallon (76 litres) electric tri-leg stationary kettle
q	 Model KLS-30E - 30 gallon (114 litres) electric tri-leg stationary kettle
q	 Model KLS-40E - 40 gallon (151 litres) electric tri-leg stationary kettle
q	 Model KLS-60E - 60 gallon (227 litres) electric tri-leg stationary kettle
q	 Model KLS-80E - 80 gallon (303 litres) electric tri-leg stationary kettle
q	 Model KLS-100E - 100 gallon (379 litres) electric tri-leg stationary kettle
CONSTRUCTION
n	 304 stainless steel construction
n	 316 stainless steel liner for 20, 30 & 40 gallon
n	 2/3 jacketed with factory sealed distilled water enclosure